
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                            
         
  
 

                                                                                        

 
                                                                                                         

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  

 

LES	
  ASSOCIATIONS	
  
AAD, ANPEIP, DFD & 

HYPERSUPERS	
  
vous	
  proposent	
  une	
  

 

CONFÉRENCE 
QUESTIONS de REPÉRAGE 

 

jeudi	
  6	
  février	
  de	
  17h30	
  à	
  20h00	
  
	
  

Lycée	
  de	
  la	
  Fourragère	
  -­‐	
  Rue	
  Louis	
  Reybaud	
  -­‐	
  13012	
  Marseille	
  
	
  

CONTACTS	
  	
  
	
  

Avenir	
  Dysphasie	
  -­‐	
  AAD	
  
Cathy	
  Piasco	
  -­‐	
  06	
  12	
  03	
  98	
  88	
  	
  

tribu.piasco@sfr.fr	
  
	
  

Association	
  Nationale	
  	
  
Pour	
  les	
  Enfants	
  Intellectuellement	
  Précoces	
  

ANPEIP	
  	
  
Nathalie	
  Berlon	
  -­‐	
  06	
  85	
  39	
  77	
  38	
  

anpeip13@anpeip.org	
  	
  
	
  

Dyspraxie	
  France	
  Dys	
  -­‐	
  DFD	
  
Luce	
  Nocera	
  -­‐	
  06	
  12	
  66	
  95	
  38	
  

dfd13@dyspraxies.fr	
  
	
  

HyperSupers	
  -­‐	
  TDAH	
  
Annie	
  Jullien	
  -­‐	
  04	
  91	
  25	
  19	
  73	
  
annie.jullien13@orange.fr	
  

 

 

LES	
  ASSOCIATIONS	
  

AAD, DFD 13 & ANPEIP 
vous	
  proposent	
  un	
  

CAF É PARENTS  
Vendredi	
  15	
  novembre	
  2013	
  

entre	
  17h00	
  et	
  19h00	
  
Maison	
  des	
  associations	
  

Place	
  Évariste	
  Gras	
  13600	
  La	
  Ciotat	
  
Tél	
  :	
  04	
  42	
  83	
  85	
  50	
  

La	
  rencontre	
  est	
  accueillie	
  par	
  la	
  direction	
  de	
  l'Éducation	
  	
  
et	
  le	
  service	
  Santé	
  Famille	
  de	
  la	
  ville	
  de	
  la	
  Ciotat	
  

Troubles	
  DYS,	
  Précocité,	
  TDAH	
  ?	
  
Vous	
  avez	
  des	
  questions	
  ?	
  	
  
Rejoignez-­‐nous	
  pour	
  cette	
  
rencontre	
  ouverte	
  à	
  tous	
  !	
  
 

Cette	
  conférence	
  est	
  proposée	
  par	
  	
  
le	
  conseil	
  FCPE	
  du	
  Lycée	
  la	
  Fourragère.	
  
 


